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SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                194  113

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE: NTS      

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0259630\D672E31-sht-elevplan_(20).dgn

sparksgwUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 28.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = Dec-14-2012 03:45:41PM

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

                              

SHEET  6 OF 12 SHEETS STA.328+00.00 TO STA.332+00.00  
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ELEVATION DETAILS

72E31

P.

(1)N,TS-2RS-5&(78)RS-3 ADAMS

LEGEND

*

* FAP 63 (US 24); FAP 63 (US 24/IL 96); FAP 506 (IL 96)

6

PR. ELEV.

(OFFSET)

EX. ELEV.

640.41
641.15

641.96 642.83 643.73
644.64

645.68

640.88
641.61

642.41 643.28 644.18
645.07

646.10

641.77
642.50

643.30 644.17 645.07
645.96

647.00

641.30
642.04

642.85 643.72 644.62
645.53

646.57
647.47

647.04

646.59

648.00

646.94
647.88

(44.13’ LT)

640.26

(20.13’ LT)

641.23

(19.91’ RT)

640.74

(43.91’ RT)

641.72

(44.01’ LT)

641.02

(20.01’ LT)

641.99

(19.99’ RT)

641.44

(43.99’ RT)

642.42

(44.04’ LT)

641.82

(20.04’ LT)

642.79

(19.97’ RT)

642.25

(43.97’ RT)

643.23

(44.24’ LT)

642.66

(20.24’ LT)

643.65

(20.03’ RT)

643.15

(44.03’ RT)

644.16

(44.37’ LT)

643.56

(20.37’ LT)

644.53

(20.02’ RT)

644.10

(44.02’ RT)

645.09

(44.41’ LT)

644.48

(20.41’ LT)

645.44

(19.86’ RT)

645.00

(43.86’ RT)

645.99

(44.25’ LT)

645.42

(20.25’ LT)

646.39

(19.80’ RT)

645.89

(42.43’ RT)

646.84

(44.21’ RT)

646.91

(43.97’ LT)

646.38

(20.10’ LT)

647.37

(19.77’ RT)

646.83

(42.46’ RT)

647.75

(45.64’ RT)

647.86
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 329  330+00  331

 332


